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Aviva National Finals 2023

Schedule of Events

(Issued: 1 December 2022)

Mon 14 Aug

Tues 15 Aug

Weds 16 Aug

Thurs 10 Aug
Fours - Women

Fri 11 Aug
Fours - Women

Sat 12 Aug
Fours - Women*

Sun 13 Aug
Triples - Women

Singles - Men

Singles - Men

Singles - Men*

Pairs — Men

Club Two Fours — Men

Club Two Fours - Men*

Tony Allcock Trophy

Tony Allcock Trophy*

Family Pairs

Family Pairs*

White Rose Trophy*

Amy Rose Bowl*

Thurs 17 Aug

Fri 18 Aug

Sat 19 Aug

Sun 20 Aug

Triples - Women Triples - Women Triples - Women* Pairs - Women Pairs - Women* Johns Trophy* Singles - Women
Pairs - Men Pairs - Men* Triples - Men Triples - Men Triples - Men Triples - Men* Fours — Men
Jnr Pairs - Women Jnr Pairs - Women Jnr Pairs - Women* Mixed Pairs* Snr Pairs - Women Snr Pairs - Women* Balcomb Trophy*

Jnr Pairs - Men Jnr Pairs - Men Jnr Pairs - Men* Mixed Fours Snr Pairs - Men Snr Pairs - Men*

CofC - Women CofC - Women* Mixed Fours Mixed Fours*
CofC - Men CofC - Men* Fours — Men
Pairs - Women Pairs — Women
Mixed Pairs

Mon 21 Aug
Singles - Women

Tues 22 Aug
Singles - Women*

Weds 23 Aug
Snr Fours - Women

Thurs 24 Aug
Snr Fours - Women*

Fri 25 Aug
2 Bowl - Women*

Sat 26 Aug
Top Club - Women*

Sun 27 Aug
Walker Cup*

Fours - Men

Fours - Men*

Snr Fours — Men

Snr Fours — Men*

2 Bowl - Men*

Top Club - Men*

Middleton Cup*

Snr Fours - Women

Snr Fours - Women

Jnr Singles - Women

Jnr Singles - Women*

Top Club - Women

Snr Singles - Women

Snr Singles - Women*

Snr Fours - Men

Snr Fours - Men

Jnr Singles - Men

Jnr Singles - Men*

Top Club - Men

Snr Singles - Men

Snr Singles - Men*

Jnr Singles - Men

2 Bowl - Women

2 Bowl - Men

Notes:

Detailed schedule including timings and rinks to be confirmed — Summer 2023
Events marked with asterisk (*) will have their final on that date



